                          Optical Network International
Opneti Communications Co.           www.opneti.com
Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer Module (CWDM)
Features
Low insertion loss
High channel isolation
High stability and reliability
Application

110x95x7.5(Metal)
141x115x18(ABS)
Ordering Information:
CWDM Type Port Type Wavelength Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector
 M=Mux
D=Demux
4=4ch
8=8ch
16=16ch
1271=1271
1291=1291
……
1611=1611
900=900um
loose tube
2000=2mm
loose tube
3000=3mm
loose tube
1=SMF-28e
1= 1m
X=Specify
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
XX=Other